Bib
230
169
167
128
178
156
206
171
301
302
304
189
130
170
175
174
173
161
306
303
163
162
155
168
179
159
160
187
188
165
176

2013 Day of the Dead Series Day 3 Results - Half Marathon

First Name
Robert
Jarno
Lachlan
Josh
Rachel
Lori
Norm
Marissa
David
Randy
Teresa
Robert
Benjamin
Julie
Andy
Amanda
Cynthia
Andrew
Meghan
Moira
Stephanie
Anthony
Debbie
Christopher
Katrina
Charity
Liliana
Lisa
Kathy
Barbara
Carmen

Last Name
Atteberry
Baur-Mathews
Belcher
Bergseng
Cavanna
Christ
Duesterhoeft
Greg
Grudzien
Harbin
Harmon
Horning
Kimmerle
Kornhoff
Krentz
Krentz
Kulikoski
Martin
O'Donnell
O'Donnell
Porvaznik
Porvaznik
Potter
Selberg
Selberg
Volmering
Voss
Wehnes
Wehnes
Wodzin
Yuhas

Gender

m

State Age
NM 54
NM 31
NM 34
NM 28
NM 36
NM 56
Wi 52
NM 42
GA 55
MO 48
X 46
AZ 34
NM 31
NM 45
NM 32
NM 30
NM 41

IL 35
IL 34
NM 36
X 44
X 50
OH 38
NM 32
NM 30
X 34
X 25
co 37
IL 66
WA 54
VA 56

Time
4:03:10
1:47:18
1:56:30
2:17:49
2:05:38
3:05:18
2:48:46
2:11:55
2:07:44
2:21:14
2:56:58
2:09:02
2:04:38
4:10:06
2:20:09
2:35:10
2:03:25
1:33:11
1:55:30
3:07:32
1:49:39
2:01:05
2:40:20
2:08:04
2:24:03
2:31:25
2:21:58
2:46:40
3:08:02
3:35:36
1:57:29
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